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ISKAT4E/E 0.450 km
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Lap Laptime = i) Lap Laptime Bl Lap Laptime = 5371
(1-4) ZNHILESEL
1 47.573 +7.425 12:20:30.798
2 41.801 +1.653 12:21:12.599
3 41.250 +1.102 12:21:53.849
4 40.419 +0.271 12:22:34.268
5 40.607 +0.459 12:23:14.875
6 41.509 +1.361 12:23:56.384
7 40.573 +0.425 12:24:36.957
8 40.371 +0.223 12:25:17.328
9 40.296 +0.148 12:25:57.624
10 40.381 +0.233 12:26:38.005
11 40.362 +0.214 12:27:18.367
12 41.381 +1.233 12:27:59.748
13 40.583 +0.435 12:28:40.331
14 40.485 +0.337 12:29:20.816
15 40.878 +0.730 12:30:01.694
16 41.252 +1.104 12:30:42.946
17 40.441 +0.293 12:31:23.387
18 40.520 +0.372 12:32:03.907
19 41.188 +1.040 12:32:45.095
20 41.910 +1.762 12:33:27.005
21 40.905 +0.757 12:34:07.910
22 40.312 +0.164 12:34:48.222
23 40.360 +0.212 12:35:28.582
24 40.148 12:36:08.730
25 1:29.428 +49.280 12:37:38.158
26 42.399 +2.251 12:38:20.557
27 40.297 +0.149 12:39:00.854
28 40.992 +0.844 12:39:41.846
29 40.364 +0.216 12:40:22.210
30 40.194 +0.046 12:41:02.404
31 40.390 +0.242 12:41:42.794
32 40.418 +0.270 12:42:23.212
33 40.336 +0.188 12:43:03.548
34 40.620 +0.472 12:43:44.168
35 40.256 +0.108 12:44:24.424
36 40.340 +0.192 12:45:04.764
37 40.429 +0.281 12:45:45.193
38 40.616 +0.468 12:46:25.809
39 40.580 +0.432 12:47:06.389
40 40.366 +0.218 12:47:46.755
41 40.511 +0.363 12:48:27.266
42 40.289 +0.141 12:49:07.555
43 40.237 +0.089 12:49:47.792
44 40.448 +0.300 12:50:28.240
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